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https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/corporate-business-law/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/employment-law/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/intellectual-property/intellectual-property-litigation/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/privacy-and-data-security/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/litigation-and-dispute-resolution/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/real-estate-and-land-use/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/estates-and-trusts/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/estates-and-trusts/trust-and-estate-litigation/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/family-law-counseling-litigation/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/real-estate-and-land-use/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/construction/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/agriculture/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/manufacturing/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/software/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/life-sciences-medical-devices/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/telecommunications/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/apparel/
https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/food-beverage/
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Ron Finley

email here

Stephanie Sparks
Intellectual Property/Privacy and Data Security Chair ????/????7??7?

email here

Sarju Naran
Employment Law Chair ??7?

email here


https://www.hogefenton.com/practices/food-beverage/
https://www.hogefenton.com/our-people/ron-c-finley/
mailto:ron.finley@hogefenton.com
https://www.hogefenton.com/our-people/stephanie-o-sparks/
mailto:stephanie.sparks@hogefenton.com
https://www.hogefenton.com/our-people/sarju-a-naran/
mailto:sarju.naran@hogefenton.com

Julie Wann ???

email here

Steven Kahn
Real Estate and Land Use Chair ???&????

email here

Natasha Parrett
Family Law Chair ???

email here


https://www.hogefenton.com/our-people/darlene-d-chiang/
mailto:julie.wann@hogefenton.com
https://www.hogefenton.com/our-people/steven-j-kahn/
mailto:steven.kahn@hogefenton.com
https://www.hogefenton.com/our-people/natasha-m-parrett/
mailto:natasha.parrett@hogefenton.com

Daniel Ballesteros

email here

Hoge Fenton Jone & Appel | Offices: Pleasanton, San Jose, and San Mateo | www.hogefenton.com


https://www.hogefenton.com/our-people/daniel-w-ballesteros/
mailto:dan.ballesteros@hogefenton.com

